3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$1000 Rewards
$5000 USDC Event
1,000 USDT Reward
$2000 USDC

Uniswap V3 Positions
NFT-V1

1000$ REWARDS
2000$ Reward
$1000 USDT Reward
CLAIM 4801 USDC

2000$ Rewards

POLYGON
0xb89037108deBalf9c2d7a9c8fdf19605cffl9afc

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

usdtdrop.xyz
Vouchers

rg

Voucher

UNI-V3-PoS

drop-rewards.xyz
usdt-reward.xyz
opl.org

USDC VOUCHER

drop-usdt.xyz

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb89037108de0a0f9c2d7a9c8fdf19605cff19afc

Date & time

2023-11-08
09:31:34

2023-10-07
12:16:59

2023-10-07
10:56:42

2023-10-07
10:43:44

2023-10-07
10:42:48

2023-10-07
10:42:46

2023-09-01
15:17:39

2023-09-01
15:17:33

2023-08-30
07:23:30

Transaction Id

Ox5h85996cah889d%2409c?2

2e16980b12364b95f2751a

1f37374267d948d491d121

0x00fd5d14849ff5580643

4422266d790cd704af8f59

b82ffbd66112c279a37491

Ox2dcdd369f849fcl12cclb

b83bc7a8932d01aacd807d

ead3ea2cftfd49at78c905b9

Ox12c4f7a6c8a4150b867d

caa8afcdb65ad85178f429b

262e08647ad2162af5763b

0x49cfb89785fel53f0%ab

f4a40174cedea88e05fc37

bb3c6b6665428961272%ad

0xc729921dch086769c8af

dc20b3debcfebdlcab7dad

1499554ad9%achBa4ch8bc

Ox0h82aldea427ef231ele

97dd72d5ea77b00331ba21

ecchs5541802h8dS5fh8fase

Oxb47eeeel0df151f6ddSf

c8fe434b60e833h1f8b3e?

chc633e15322d5¢981500a

Oxaec4eff46a83chbhOf71e

1260aa2%94df186ac692de?

dc4ea4eall178b186h3329d

Amount

+ 1 opl.org

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 USDC VOUCHER

+ 1 Vouchers

+ 1 usdtdrop.xyz

+ 1 usdt-reward.xyz

+ 1 UNI-V3-PoS

+ 1 drop-usdt.xyz

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5b85996cab889d9409c22e16980b12364b95f2751a1f37374267d948d491d121
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5b85996cab889d9409c22e16980b12364b95f2751a1f37374267d948d491d121
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5b85996cab889d9409c22e16980b12364b95f2751a1f37374267d948d491d121
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x00fd5d14849ff55806434422266d790cd704af8f59b82ffbd66112c279a37491
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x00fd5d14849ff55806434422266d790cd704af8f59b82ffbd66112c279a37491
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x00fd5d14849ff55806434422266d790cd704af8f59b82ffbd66112c279a37491
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2dcdd369f849fc12cc0bb83bc7a8932d01aacd807dead3ea2cfd49af78c905b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2dcdd369f849fc12cc0bb83bc7a8932d01aacd807dead3ea2cfd49af78c905b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2dcdd369f849fc12cc0bb83bc7a8932d01aacd807dead3ea2cfd49af78c905b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x12c4f7a6c8a4150b867d5aa8afcd65ad85178f429b262e08647ad2162af5763b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x12c4f7a6c8a4150b867d5aa8afcd65ad85178f429b262e08647ad2162af5763b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x12c4f7a6c8a4150b867d5aa8afcd65ad85178f429b262e08647ad2162af5763b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x49cfb89785fe153f09a6f4a40174cedea88e05fc37bb3c6b66654289612729ad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x49cfb89785fe153f09a6f4a40174cedea88e05fc37bb3c6b66654289612729ad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x49cfb89785fe153f09a6f4a40174cedea88e05fc37bb3c6b66654289612729ad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc729921dcb086769c8afdc20b3de6cfebd1cab7dad1499554ad99acb0a4cb8bc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc729921dcb086769c8afdc20b3de6cfebd1cab7dad1499554ad99acb0a4cb8bc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc729921dcb086769c8afdc20b3de6cfebd1cab7dad1499554ad99acb0a4cb8bc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b82a0dea427ef231e1e97dd72d5ea77b00331ba21eccb5541802b8d5fb8fa4e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b82a0dea427ef231e1e97dd72d5ea77b00331ba21eccb5541802b8d5fb8fa4e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b82a0dea427ef231e1e97dd72d5ea77b00331ba21eccb5541802b8d5fb8fa4e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb47eeee10df151f6dd5fc8fe434b60e833b1f8b3e9cbc633e15322d5c981500a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb47eeee10df151f6dd5fc8fe434b60e833b1f8b3e9cbc633e15322d5c981500a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb47eeee10df151f6dd5fc8fe434b60e833b1f8b3e9cbc633e15322d5c981500a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xaec4eff46a83cbb0f71e1260aa294df186ac692de2dc4ea4ea0178b186b3329d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xaec4eff46a83cbb0f71e1260aa294df186ac692de2dc4ea4ea0178b186b3329d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xaec4eff46a83cbb0f71e1260aa294df186ac692de2dc4ea4ea0178b186b3329d

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2023-08-12 0x0ca44393dd04817287d7 + 1 drop-rewards.xyz
09:52:27 86bh430dd4afasS3cl2fféct
7638eecc75d9f007ce92ad

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0ca44393dd04817287d786bb430dd4fa53c12ff6cf7638eecc75d9f007ce92ad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0ca44393dd04817287d786bb430dd4fa53c12ff6cf7638eecc75d9f007ce92ad
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0ca44393dd04817287d786bb430dd4fa53c12ff6cf7638eecc75d9f007ce92ad

